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VERONA - 31-01-2003 - 01-02-2003

Torneo CP VERONA 0301060A

Luogo VERONA  [Verona - Veneto]
Periodo 31-01-2003 - 01-02-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri ZIZZARI MARCO - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet

FSI - CP VERONA (0301060A) - VERONA - 31-01-2003 - 01-02-2003 - Pag. 1/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 17-12-2025

CP VERONA (0301060A)
VERONA - 31-01-2003 - 01-02-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 2N Andreoli Marco           ITA VEN VR 1597 0 0 1988 M 100985

15 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA VEN VR 1600 0 0 1959 M 104913

2 Bertani Gianfranco       ITA VEN VR 2157 0 0 1960 M 100928

11 2N Bertucco Diego           ITA VEN VR 1669 0 0 1965 M 101556

22 2N Catellani Davide         ITA EMI MO 1600 0 0 1972 M 114723

1 1N Dal Zovo Claudio         ITA VEN VR 1843 0 0 1958 M 100522

21 3N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1368 0 0 1990 F 109141

4 2N Ferrari Diego            ITA VEN VR 1615 0 0 1959 M 100933

14 2N Galas Franco             ITA TRE TN 1600 0 0 1949 M 102767

23 3N Garonzi Martino          ITA VEN PD 1476 0 0 1984 M 114725

16 2N Gneo Marco               ITA VEN VR 1594 0 0 1963 M 104916

3 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA VEN VR 1714 0 0 1961 M 100931

8 Luciani Valerio          ITA VEN VR 2152 0 0 1973 M 101361

5 2N Mazzi Dimitri            ITA VEN VR 1618 0 0 1971 M 100934

12 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1501 0 0 1963 M 101560

17 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA VEN VR 1696 0 0 1948 M 104920

13 2N Oltramari Silvano        ITA TRE TN 1435 0 0 1956 M 102765

10 1N Perryman Marcus          ITA VEN VR 1750 0 0 1956 M 101550

18 2N Piccoli Giorgio          ITA VEN VR 1534 0 0 1936 M 104921

24 2N Pikec Paolo              ITA VEN VE 1567 0 0 1985 M 117292

9 Rigo Gianfrancesco       ITA VEN VR 2003 0 0 1950 M 101363

20 2N Scagliarini Gennaro      ITA VEN VR 1558 0 0 1948 M 107699

19 CM Sprea Giuseppe           ITA VEN VR 1966 0 0 1962 M 107142

6 1N Zoppei Igino             ITA VEN VR 1531 0 0 1940 M 100972
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 2N Andreoli Marco           ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 100985

15 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 104913

11 2N Bertucco Diego           ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1965 M 101556

22 2N Catellani Davide         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1972 M 114723

1 1N Dal Zovo Claudio         ITA 1843 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1958 M 100522

21 3N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1990 F 109141

4 2N Ferrari Diego            ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1959 M 100933

14 2N Galas Franco             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1949 M 102767

23 3N Garonzi Martino          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1984 M 114725

16 2N Gneo Marco               ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1963 M 104916

3 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1961 M 100931

5 2N Mazzi Dimitri            ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1971 M 100934

12 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1963 M 101560

17 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1948 M 104920

13 2N Oltramari Silvano        ITA 1435 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1956 M 102765

10 1N Perryman Marcus          ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 101550

18 2N Piccoli Giorgio          ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1936 M 104921

24 2N Pikec Paolo              ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1985 M 117292

20 2N Scagliarini Gennaro      ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1948 M 107699

19 CM Sprea Giuseppe           ITA 1966 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1962 M 107142

6 1N Zoppei Igino             ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1940 M 100972
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